
C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. J. A. CADARIO 

05-03-2023 

All Boats 

GENERAL Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 Tot 

1 5400 B 612 (K38) 1 1 2 

2 4857 BRUJITO 4 3 7 

3 4997 B 612 (FAYD 30) 3 4 7 

4 3896 MERCENARIO 3 2 7 9 

5 13 TOLERANCIA 9 2 11 

6 250 CAVIAR 5 6 11 

7 4071 SOFITO 6 8 14 

8 5887 CINCO+ 10 5 15 

9 5875 VEGA 2 7 9 16 

10 5311 INSOLENTE 8 14 22 

11 5572 ANIMAL 13 11 24 

12 1648 CARAMBOLA 11 13 24 

13 5481 PEZ 18 10 28 

14 4846 VIKINGO 12 20 32 

15 4330 DON GATO 14 18 32 

16 5600 NELSON 17 15 32 

17 4854 QUALEX 16 19 35 

18 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 15 22 37 

19 5829 BIZARRO II 20 21 41 

20 5940 DESFACHATADO 31\DNS 12 43 

21 1406 JAZZ 19 24 43 

22 01 BAHÍA CLARA 22 23 45 

23 3775 SCARLETT 31\DNS 16 47 

24 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 31\DNS 17 48 

25 03 NÓMADE 21 31\DNS 52 

26 4925 PIRAÑA 31\DNS 25 56 

27 02 VENTUROSO 31\DNS 26 57 

28 4186 CULPABLE 3 31\DNS 31\DNS 62T 

28 04 VALAGUS 31\DNS 31\DNS 62T 

28 909 BAHÍA IV 31\DNS 31\DNS 62T 



C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. J. A. CADARIO 

05-03-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE A Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 5400 B 612 (K38) 1 1 2 

2 4857 BRUJITO 4 3 7 

3 4997 B 612 (FAYD 30( 3 4 7 

4 13 TOLERANCIA 6 2 8 

5 3896 MERCENARIO 3 2 6 8 

6 250 CAVIAR 5 5 10 

7 5572 ANIMAL 8 8 16 

8 5481 PEZ 11 7 18 

9 4846 VIKINGO 7 13 20 

10 5600 NELSON 10 10 20 

11 4854 QUALEX 9 12 21 

12 5940 DESFACHATADO 15\DNS 9 24 

13 3775 SCARLETT 15\DNS 11 26 

14 4186 CULPABLE 3 15\DNS 15\DNS 30 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. J. A. CADARIO 

05-03-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE B Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 4071 SOFITO 1 2 3 

2 5887 CINCO+ 3 1 4 

3 5875 VEGA 2 2 3 5 

4 1406 JAZZ 4 5 9 

5 4873 SIAMO TUTTI 6\DNS 4 10 

 

 



 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. J. A. CADARIO 

05-03-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE C Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 T 

1 1648 CARAMBOLA 2 1 3 

2 5311 INSOLENTE 1 2 3 

3 4330 DON GATO 3 3 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C.R.L.P. 

CAMP. J. A. CADARIO 

05-03-2023 

All Boats 

SERIE CRUCERO Class Series Summary 

Pl Sail Crew 1 2 Tot 

1 5829 BIZARRO II 2 1 3 

2 5415 CLARO DE LUNA 1 2 3 

3 01 BAHÍA CLARA 4 3 7 

4 03 NÓMADE 3 9\DNS 12 

5 4925 PIRAÑA 9\DNS 4 13 

6 02 VENTUROSO 9\DNS 5 14 

7 909 BAHÍA IV 9\DNS 9\DNS 18T 

7 04 VALAGUS 9\DNS 9\DNS 18T 

 


